
Graduate Assistant Office Assignments for Fall 2025 
 
213 SH 
Sa Rang Lee sarang-lee@uiowa.edu 
Shouhardyo Sarkar shouhardyo-sarkar@uiowa.edu 
Yudi Wang yudi-wang@uiowa.edu 
Ting-Hung Yu ting-hung-yu@uiowa.edu 
 
 
223 SH 
Uthpala Gunathilake uthpala-gunathilake@uiowa.edu 
Abby Whitehill abigail-whitehill@uiowa.edu 
Yujin Zhang yujin-zhang@uiowa.edu 
 
 
256 SH 
Actuarial Science Club 
   c/o Maggie Russ margaret-russ@uiowa.edu 
Statistics and Data Science Organization (DSO) 
   c/o Keira Du keira-du@uiowa.edu 
 
 
257 SH 
Rohit Dalal rohit-dalal@uiowa.edu 
Yuyue Sun yuyue-sun@uiowa.edu   
Yilin Wang yilin-wang-1@uiowa.edu 
 
 
266 SH 
Nick Baroun nick-baroun@uiowa.edu 
Camden Foster camden-foster@uiowa.edu 
Elias Washor elias-washor@uiowa.edu 
Ying Xiang ying-xiang@uiowa.edu 
 
 
267 SH 
Mikyeong Lee mikyeong-lee@uiowa.edu 
Shuo Li shuo-li@uiowa.edu 
Anh Nguyen phuonganh-nguyen@uiowa.edu 
Changrong Zheng changrong-zheng@uiowa.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

348 SH 
Jinnan Li jinnan-li@uiowa.edu 
Behrooz Khalil Loo behrooz-khalilloo@uiowa.edu 
Shuyuan Wang shuyuan-wang@uiowa.edu 
Yiran Zeng yiran-zeng@uiowa.edu  
 
 
350 SH 
1 – Zeyu Gong zeyu-gong@uiowa.edu 
2 – Tianrun Wang tianrun-wang@uiowa.edu 
3 – Weihang Li weihang-li@uiowa.edu 
4 – Zhihan Chen zhihan-chen@uiowa.edu 
5 – Sumedha Dhar sumedha-dhar@uiowa.edu  
6 – Dongwei Zhang dongwei-zhang@uiowa.edu 
7 – Ashwin Dervesh ashwin-dervesh@uiowa.edu 
8 – Akhilesh Karra akhilesh-karra@uiowa.edu 
9 – Sreya Sarkar sreya-sarkar@uiowa.edu  
10 – Shamriddha De shamriddha-de@uiowa.edu  
11 – x x 
 
 
356 SH 
Dev Baiju devnarayan-baiju@uiowa.edu 
Yu-Chao Huang yu-chao-huang@uiowa.edu 
Mahdi Saeidi Kousha mahdi-saeidikousha@uiowa.edu 
 
 
366 SH 
Zhenhan Fang zhenhan-fang@uiowa.edu 
Mingyu Huang mingyu-huang@uiowa.edu 
Chenyang Li chenyang-li@uiowa.edu 
Zihan Lou zihan-lou@uiowa.edu 


